
Day Date Port Tender Arrive Depart
0 Wed, 12/21/22 Norman OK
1 Thu, 12/22/22 Ft. Lauderdale 7:00 17:00
2 Fri, 12/23/22 Cruise - Gulf of Mexico
3 Sat, 12/24/22 Cozumel, Mexico 8:00 18:00
4 Sun, 12/25/22 Cruise - Caribbean Sea
5 Mon, 12/26/22 Cruise - Caribbean Sea
6 Tue, 12/27/22 Cartagena, Columbia 6:00 14:00
7 Wed, 12/28/22 Colon, Panama 8:30 23:59
8 Thu, 12/29/22 Panama Canal
9 Fri, 12/30/22 Cruise - Pacific Ocean

10 Sat, 12/31/22 Puntarenas, Costa Rica 8:00 17:00
11 Sun, 01/01/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
12 Mon, 01/02/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
13 Tue, 01/03/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
14 Wed, 01/04/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
15 Thu, 01/05/23 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico Tender 9:00 18:00
16 Fri, 01/06/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
17 Sat, 01/07/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
18 Sun, 01/08/23 Los Angeles 5:00 23:59
19 Mon, 01/09/23 Santa Barbara Tender 8:00 17:00
20 Tue, 01/10/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
21 Wed, 01/11/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
22 Thu, 01/12/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
23 Fri, 01/13/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
24 Sat, 01/14/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
25 Sun, 01/15/23 Oahu, Hawaii (Honolulu) 8:00 23:00
26 Mon, 01/16/23 Kauai, Hawaii (Lihue) 7:00 14:00
27 Tue, 01/17/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
28 Wed, 01/18/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
29 Thu, 01/19/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
30 Fri, 01/20/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
31 Sat, 01/21/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
32 Sun, 01/22/23 Bora Bora (Vaitape) Tender 11:00 18:30
32 Moorea (Temae) Tender 7:00 23:00
33 Mon, 01/23/23 Moorea (Temae) Tender 7:00 23:00
34 Tue, 01/24/23 Tahiti (Papeete) 7:00 20:00
35 Wed, 01/25/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
36 Thu, 01/26/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
37 Fri, 01/27/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
38 Sun, 01/29/23 International Date Line
39 Mon, 01/30/23 Cruise - South Pacific Ocean
40 Tue, 01/31/23 Bay of Islands (Waitangi), New Zealand Tender 8:00 18:00
41 Wed, 02/01/23 Auckland, New Zealand 8:00
42 Thu, 02/02/23 Auckland, New Zealand
43 Fri, 02/03/23 Auckland, New Zealand 18:00
44 Sat, 02/04/23 Rotorua, New Zealand 7:00 16:30
45 Sun, 02/05/23 Napier, New Zealand 12:00 18:00
46 Mon, 02/06/23 Wellington, New Zealand 9:00 18:00



Day Date Port Tender Arrive Depart
47 Tue, 02/07/23 Cruise - Pacific Ocean
48 Wed, 02/08/23 Cruise - Milford & Doubtful Sounds
49 Thu, 02/09/23 Cruise - Tasman Sea
50 Fri, 02/10/23 Cruise - Tasman Sea
51 Sat, 02/11/23 Hobart, Tasmania 8:00 16:00
52 Sun, 02/12/23 Phillip Island, Australia (Cowes) Tender 18:00 23:59
53 Mon, 02/13/23 Melbourne, Australia Tender 7:00 21:00
54 Tue, 02/14/23 Cruise - Tasman Sea
55 Wed, 02/15/23 Eden, Australia 8:00 16:00
56 Thu, 02/16/23 Sydney, Australia 7:00
57 Fri, 02/17/23 Sydney, Australia 18:00
58 Sat, 02/18/23 Cruise - Australian Coast
59 Sun, 02/19/23 Mooloolaba, Australia Tender 8:00 17:00
60 Mon, 02/20/23 Cruise - Coral Sea
61 Tue, 02/21/23 Whitsunday Isl, (Airlie Beach) Australia Tender 7:30 14:00
62 Wed, 02/22/23 Cairns, Australia 8:30 23:00
63 Thu, 02/23/23 Cruise - Coral Sea
64 Fri, 02/24/23 Thursday Island, Australia Tender 8:00 18:00
65 Sat, 02/25/23 Cruise - Arafura Sea
66 Sun, 02/26/23 Cruise - Arafura Sea
67 Mon, 02/27/23 Cruise - Timor Sea
68 Tue, 02/28/23 Komodo, Indonesia 8:00 16:00
69 Wed, 03/01/23 Bali, Indonesia (Badung) 12:00
70 Thu, 03/02/23 Bali, Indonesia (Badung)
71 Fri, 03/03/23 Bali, Indonesia (Badung) 22:00
72 Sat, 03/04/23 Cruise - Java Sea
73 Sun, 03/05/23 Semarang, Java, Indonesia 7:00 18:00
74 Mon, 03/06/23 Cruise - Java Sea
75 Tue, 03/07/23 Cruise - South China Sea
76 Wed, 03/08/23 Cruise - South China Sea
77 Thu, 03/09/23 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 8:00
78 Fri, 03/10/23 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
79 Sat, 03/11/23 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 18:00
80 Sun, 03/12/23 Cruise - South China Sea
81 Mon, 03/13/23 Koh Samui, Thailand Tender 8:00 16:00
81 Koh Samui, Thailand Tender 8:00 16:00
82 Tue, 03/14/23 Cruise - Gulf of Thailand
83 Wed, 03/15/23 Singapore 12:00
84 Thu, 03/16/23 Singapore
85 Fri, 03/17/23 Singapore 14:00
86 Sat, 03/18/23 Kuala Lampur, Malaysia 8:00 18:00

87 Sun, 03/19/23 Langkawi, Malaysia Tender 10:00 20:00
88 Mon, 03/20/23 Georgetown, Malaysia 7:00 18:00
89 Tue, 03/21/23 Phuket, Thailand Tender 8:00 18:00
90 Wed, 03/22/23 Cruise - Bay of Bengal
91 Thu, 03/23/23 Cruise - Bay of Bengal
92 Fri, 03/24/23 Cruise - Bay of Bengal
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93 Sat, 03/25/23 Columbo, Sri Lanka 8:00
94 Sun, 03/26/23 Columbo, Sri Lanka
95 Mon, 03/27/23 Columbo, Sri Lanka 18:00
96 Tue, 03/28/23 Cruise - Laccadive Sea
97 Wed, 03/29/23 Kochi (Cochin), India 7:00 18:00
98 Thu, 03/30/23 Cruise - Arabian Sea
99 Fri, 03/31/23 Goa, India 7:00 18:00

100 Sat, 04/01/23 Mumbai, India 12:00
101 Sun, 04/02/23 Mumbai, India
102 Mon, 04/03/23 Mumbai, India 14:00
103 Tue, 04/04/23 Cruise - Arabian Sea
104 Wed, 04/05/23 Cruise - Arabian Sea
105 Thu, 04/06/23 Cruise - Arabian Sea
106 Fri, 04/07/23 Cruise - Red Sea
107 Sat, 04/08/23 Cruise - Red Sea
108 Sun, 04/09/23 Jeddah, Saudi Arabia 8:00 16:00
109 Mon, 04/10/23 Cruise - Red Sea
110 Tue, 04/11/23 Aqaba, Jordan 6:00 18:00
111 Wed, 04/12/23 Luxor, Egypt (Safaga) 6:00 22:00
112 Thu, 04/13/23 Cruise - Gulf of Suez
113 Fri, 04/14/23 Cruise - Suez Canal
114 Sat, 04/15/23 Haifa, Israel 7:00
115 Sun, 04/16/23 Haifa, Israel 18:00
116 Mon, 04/17/23 Cruise - Mediterranean Sea
117 Tue, 04/18/23 Rhodes, Greece 8:00 18:00
118 Wed, 04/19/23 Ephesus, Turkey (Kusadasi) 8:00 18:00
119 Thu, 04/20/23 Istanbul, Turkey 18:00
120 Fri, 04/21/23 Istanbul, Turkey 22:00
121 Sat, 04/22/23 Cruise - Aegean Sea
122 Sun, 04/23/23 Athens, Greece 8:00 18:00
123 Mon, 04/24/23 Cruise - Mediterranean Sea
124 Tue, 04/25/23 Sicily, Italy (Messina) 8:00 18:00
125 Wed, 04/26/23 Naples, Italy 8:00 18:00
126 Thu, 04/27/23 Rome, Italy 8:00 18:00
127 Fri, 04/28/23 Monte Carlo, Monaco Tender 10:00 23:00
128 Sat, 04/29/23 Cruise - Balearic Sea
129 Sun, 04/30/23 Barcelona, Spain 7:00 17:30
130 Mon, 05/01/23 Murcia, Spain 12:00 18:00
131 Tue, 05/02/23 Cruise - Straight of Gibralter
132 Wed, 05/03/23 Lisbon, Portugal 8:00 17:00
133 Thu, 05/04/23 Cruise - Atlantic Ocean
134 Fri, 05/05/23 Cruise - English Channel
135 Sat, 05/06/23 Paris, France (Le Havre) 7:00 21:00
136 Sun, 05/07/23 Dover, UK (Canturbury) 8:00 18:00
137 Mon, 05/08/23 Greenwich, UK (London) Tender 3:00
138 Tue, 05/09/23 Disembark Tender


